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American States Water Company (AWR)

NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currencyin USD

83.83 +0.56 (+1.04%)

Atclose: 4:02PMEDT

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate
Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outlook [

Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

3

0.43

0.4

0.46

0.35

Qurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

2

105.42M

104.84M

106M

101.73M

3.60%

3/30/2019

0.36

0.35

-0.01

-2.80%

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

0.43

0.43

0.43

0.43

0.4

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

3

0.63

0.55

0.67

0.64

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

2

123.27TM

119M

127.55M

124.65M

-1.10%

6/29/2019

0.56

0.64

0.08

14.30%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

0.63

0.63

0.66

0.66

0.67

Y% Add to watchlist

Statistics

CQurrent Year (2020)

3

227

2.23

233

2.24

CQurrent Year (2020)

3

478.83M

470.66M

488.82M

473.87TM

1.00%

9/29/2019

0.7

0.69

-0.01

-1.40%

CQurrent Year (2020)

227

2.27

2.28

2.28

217

Historical Data
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Profile Financials

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

3

2.39

2.36

2.45

227

Next Year (2021)

3

495.04M

482.72M

506.4M

478.83M

3.40%

12/30/2019

0.38

0.45
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2.39
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227

Adwertise With Us

>


https://www.yahoo.com/
https://mail.yahoo.com/
https://news.yahoo.com/
https://finance.yahoo.com/
https://sports.yahoo.com/
https://www.yahoo.com/entertainment/
https://search.yahoo.com/search/
https://mobile.yahoo.com/
https://www.yahoo.com/everything/
https://finance.yahoo.com
https://login.yahoo.com/config/login?.src=finance&.intl=us&.lang=en-US&.done=https%3A%2F%2Ffinance.yahoo.com%2Fquote%2FAWR%2Fanalysis%3Fp%3DAWR
https://mail.yahoo.com/?.intl=us&.lang=en-US&.partner=none&.src=finance
https://login.yahoo.com/config/login?.src=finance&.intl=us&.lang=en-US&.done=https://finance.yahoo.com
https://finance.yahoo.com/
https://news.yahoo.com/coronavirus
https://finance.yahoo.com/watchlists
https://finance.yahoo.com/portfolios
https://finance.yahoo.com/screener
https://finance.yahoo.com/premium?ncid=navbarprem_fqbo1nu0ks0
https://finance.yahoo.com/calendar
https://finance.yahoo.com/news/
https://money.yahoo.com
https://finance.yahoo.com/videos/
https://finance.yahoo.com/industries
https://finance.yahoo.com/tech
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/ES=F?p=ES=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/ES=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/YM=F?p=YM=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/YM=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/news/coronavirus-covid-weekly-initial-jobless-claims-april-25-184820691.html
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/AWR?studies=Visitor Trend&ncid=qspvitre_wddhddl5q00
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/company360?p=AWR&ncid=qsp360_ahj8df4hjzo
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/chart?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/community?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/key-statistics?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/history?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/profile?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/financials?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/options?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/holders?p=AWR
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWR/sustainability?p=AWR
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N360801.1913355YAHOOADMANAGER/B23703422.266351946;dc_trk_aid=460589216;dc_trk_cid=127471001;dc_lat=;dc_rdid=;tag_for_child_directed_treatment=;tfua=
https://www.ad.com/?utm_source=yahoo-finance&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=right-rail
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US&id=SLN2310
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US
https://yahoo.uservoice.com/forums/917083
https://guce.yahoo.com/privacy-dashboard?locale=en-US
http://info.yahoo.com/privacy/us/yahoo/
http://info.yahoo.com/relevantads/
http://info.yahoo.com/legal/us/yahoo/utos/utos-173.html
https://finance.yahoo.com/sitemap/
http://twitter.com/YahooFinance
http://facebook.com/yahoofinance
http://yahoofinance.tumblr.com

EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

AWR

22.90%

-1.60%

1.30%

5.30%

6.00%

5.48%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

1

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

1

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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American Water Works Company, Inc. (AWK)
NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currencyin USD

125.72 080 (-0.63%)

Atclose: 4:02PMEDT

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outiook @l  Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

8

0.66

0.64

0.76

0.61

Qurrent Q. (Vr 2020)
5

826.44M

760.3M

867.9M

813M

1.70%

3/30/2019

0.63

0.61

-0.02

-3.20%

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

0.66

0.66

0.67

0.73

0.76

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

7

0.97

091

1.06

0.94

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

5

936.43M

921M

956M

903.51M

3.60%

6/29/2019

0.93

0.94

0.01

1.10%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

0.97

0.97

0.99

1.08

1.15

Statistics

¥ Add to watchlist

CQurrent Year (2020)

13

3.85

3.79

3.96

3.61

CQurrent Year (2020)

1

3.79B

3.59B

3.94B

3.61B

5.00%

9/29/2019

1.3

1.33

0.03

2.30%

CQurrent Year (2020)

3.85

3.85

3.85

3.86

3.87

Historical Data
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Profile Financials

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

15

4.23

412

4.36

3.85

Next Year (2021)

12

3.98B

3.8B

4.17B

3.79B

5.00%

12/30/2019

0.73

0.73

0

0.00%

Next Year (2021)

4.23

4.23

4.24

4.23

4.23

Quote Lookup

Analysis  Options Holders

Stay ahead
of volatile

markets.

Sustainability

yahoo/

finance
PREMIUM

Adwertise With Us

>


https://www.yahoo.com/
https://mail.yahoo.com/
https://news.yahoo.com/
https://finance.yahoo.com/
https://sports.yahoo.com/
https://www.yahoo.com/entertainment/
https://search.yahoo.com/search/
https://mobile.yahoo.com/
https://www.yahoo.com/everything/
https://finance.yahoo.com
https://login.yahoo.com/config/login?.src=finance&.intl=us&.lang=en-US&.done=https%3A%2F%2Ffinance.yahoo.com%2Fquote%2FAWK%2Fanalysis%3Fp%3DAWK
https://mail.yahoo.com/?.intl=us&.lang=en-US&.partner=none&.src=finance
https://login.yahoo.com/config/login?.src=finance&.intl=us&.lang=en-US&.done=https://finance.yahoo.com
https://finance.yahoo.com/
https://news.yahoo.com/coronavirus
https://finance.yahoo.com/watchlists
https://finance.yahoo.com/portfolios
https://finance.yahoo.com/screener
https://finance.yahoo.com/premium?ncid=navbarprem_fqbo1nu0ks0
https://finance.yahoo.com/calendar
https://finance.yahoo.com/news/
https://money.yahoo.com
https://finance.yahoo.com/videos/
https://finance.yahoo.com/industries
https://finance.yahoo.com/tech
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/ES=F?p=ES=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/ES=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/YM=F?p=YM=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/YM=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/NQ=F?p=NQ=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/NQ=F
https://finance.yahoo.com/news/coronavirus-covid-weekly-initial-jobless-claims-april-25-184820691.html
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/AWK?studies=Visitor Trend&ncid=qspvitre_wddhddl5q00
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/company360?p=AWK&ncid=qsp360_ahj8df4hjzo
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/chart?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/community?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/key-statistics?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/history?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/profile?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/financials?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/options?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/holders?p=AWK
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/AWK/sustainability?p=AWK
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N360801.1913355YAHOOADMANAGER/B23703422.266351946;dc_trk_aid=460589216;dc_trk_cid=127471001;dc_lat=;dc_rdid=;tag_for_child_directed_treatment=;tfua=
https://www.ad.com/?utm_source=yahoo-finance&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=right-rail
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US&id=SLN2310
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US
https://yahoo.uservoice.com/forums/917083
https://guce.yahoo.com/privacy-dashboard?locale=en-US
http://info.yahoo.com/privacy/us/yahoo/
http://info.yahoo.com/relevantads/
http://info.yahoo.com/legal/us/yahoo/utos/utos-173.html
https://finance.yahoo.com/sitemap/
http://twitter.com/YahooFinance
http://facebook.com/yahoofinance
http://yahoofinance.tumblr.com

EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

AWK

8.20%

3.20%

6.60%

9.90%

8.20%

8.74%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

1

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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Essential Utilities, Inc. (WTR)
NYSE - Nasdaq Real Time Price. Currencyin USD

51.94 .40 (-0.76%)

Atclose: 4:.00PMEST

Summary  Company Outlook fl  Chart

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate
Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

2

0.54

0.53

0.56

0.28

Qurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

1

207M

207M

207M

201.13M

2.90%

3/30/2019

0.3

0.28

-0.02

-6.70%

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

0.54

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

¢ Add to watchlist

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

2

0.19

0.19

0.2

0.37

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

1

392M

392M

392M

220.16M

78.10%

6/29/2019

0.36

0.37

0.01

2.80%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

0.19

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3

Statistics
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CQurrent Year (2020)

5

1.56

1.55

1.58

1.47

Qurrent Year (2020)

3

1.32B

920.8M

1.56B

889.69M

48.30%

9/29/2019

0.44

0.48

0.04

9.10%

Current Year (2020)

1.56

Historical Data

Profle  Financials

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

4

1.65

1.64

1.68

1.56

Next Year (2021)

3

1.66B

956.4M

2178

1.32B

25.70%

12/30/2019

0.31

0.34

0.03

9.70%

Next Year (2021)

1.65

1.68

1.68

1.66

1.66
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EPS Revisions

Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

1

NA

92.90%

-48.60%

6.10%

5.80%

6.40%

3.91%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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California Water Service Group (CWT)

NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currencyin USD

50.55 +0.82 (+1.65%)

Atclose: 4:02PMEDT

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outiook @l  Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

4

0

-0.05

0.02

-0.16

Qurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

2

69.32M

7.65M

131M

138.86M

-50.10%

3/30/2019

0.05

-0.16

-0.21

-420.00%

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

0

0.04

0.04

0.02

0.02

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

4

0.38

0.36

0.4

0.35

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

2

188.63M

186M

191.27M

180.24M

4.70%

6/29/2019

0.37

0.35

-0.02

-5.40%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.37

0.37

¢ Add to watchlist

Statistics

CQurrent Year (2020)

CQurrent Year (2020)

4

752.99M

743M

765.09M

714.56M

5.40%

9/29/2019

0.79

0.88

0.09

11.40%

CQurrent Year (2020)

1.51

1.53

1.53

Historical Data

22 2wd 10wt oMt

Profile

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

4

1.7

1.69

1.72

1.51

Next Year (2021)

4

787.9M

773M

802.09M

752.99M

4.60%

12/30/2019

0.3

0.24

-0.06

-20.00%

Next Year (2021)

1.7

1.7

1.7
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

100.00%

8.60%

15.30%

12.60%

9.80%

21.05%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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Middlesex Water Company (MSEX)
NasdagGS - NasdaqGS Real Time Price. Currencyin USD

62.75 +2.25 (+3.72%)

Atclose: 4:00PMEDT

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate
Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outlook [

Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

2

0.38

0.35

0.41

0.39

Qurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

1

32M

32M

32Mm

30.7M

4.20%

3/30/2019

0.31

0.39

0.08

25.80%

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

0.38

0.38

0.38

0.42

0.42

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

2

0.5

0.49

0.51

0.49

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

1

35M

35M

35M

33.39M

4.80%

6/29/2019

0.55

0.49

-0.06

-10.90%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.52

0.52

¢ Add to watchlist

Statistics

Historical Data

CQurrent Year (2020)

3

2.04

2.01

2.09

2.01

CQurrent Year (2020)

3

145.7M

139M

149.5M

134.6M

8.20%

9/29/2019

0.72

0.66

-0.06

-8.30%

CQurrent Year (2020)

2.04

2.04

2.04

2.02

2.01

2 2wt 10WT 9M1*

Profile Financials

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

3

219

218

219

2.04

Next Year (2021)

3

152.57TM

144M

157.8M

145.7M

4.70%

12/30/2019

0.41

0.46

0.05

12.20%

Next Year (2021)

219

219

219

215

212
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

-2.60%

2.00%

1.50%

7.40%

2.70%

13.51%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currencyin USD

62.46 268 (+4.48%)
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Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outiook @l  Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

4

0.33

0.28

0.38

0.21

Qurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

3

92.52M

67.57M

106M

77.68M

19.10%

3/30/2019

0.14

0.21

0.07

50.00%

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

0.33

0.33

0.33

0.2

0.2

Y% Add to watchlist

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

4

0.71

0.67

0.74

0.45

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

3

130.78M

120.35M

137M

NA

NA

6/29/2019

0.56

0.45

-0.11

-19.60%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.64

0.64

Statistics

22 2wd 10wt oMt

CQurrent Year (2020)

6

229

22

2.34

CQurrent Year (2020)

5

518.48M

422.29M

562.5M

420.48M

23.30%

9/29/2019

0.79

0.33

-0.46

-58.20%

CQurrent Year (2020)

2.29

2.29

2.3

2.31

2.31

Historical Data

Profile Financials

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

6

25

2.45

2.57

2.29

Next Year (2021)

5

538.76M

434.24M

591.17M

518.48M

3.90%

12/30/2019

0.41

0.34

-0.07

-17.10%

Next Year (2021)

25

2.51

2.52

2.55

2.55
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

SIW

57.10%

57.80%

28.70%

9.20%

14.00%

-5.79%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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The York Water Company (Y ORW)
NasdagGS - NasdaqGS Real Time Price. Currencyin USD
42.96 060 (+1.42%)

Atclose: 4:00PMEDT

Quote Lookup

Summary  Company Outlook | Chart  Conwersations  Statistics  Historical Data  Profle  Financials =~ Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability
CQurrency in USD .
1 #1 STOCK TO BUY NOW &)
Earnings Estimate CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020) Next Qir. (Jun 2020) CQurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
No. of Analysts 1 1 9 2 2 BUY OIL STOCKS NOW ®
Awg. Estimate 0.23 0.28 12 125 3 BESTSTOCKSTOINVESTIN
2020
Low Estimate 0.23 0.28 1.19 1.25
4 CHEAP STOCKS TO BUY ®
High Estimate 0.23 0.28 1.22 1.25
5 5 BEST STOCK PICKS ®
Year Ago EPS 0.22 0.28 1.1 1.2
> sponsored by loe@le=
i m
: yahoo!
Revenue Estimate Qurrent Q. (Var 2020) Next Qtr. (Jun 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021) Stay ahe.ad b finance
of volatile = o
No. of Analysts 1 1 1 1 markets.
Aw. Estimate 12M 13M 53M 55M
Low Estimate 12M 13M 53M 55M
High Estimate 12M 13M 53M 55M
Year Ago Sales 12M 13.05M 51.58M 53M
Sales Growth (year/est) 0.00% -0.40% 2.80% 3.80%
Earnings History 3/30/2019 6/29/2019 9/29/2019 12/30/2019
EPS Est. 0.22 0.27 0.32 0.3
EPS Actual 0.22 0.28 0.35 0.26
Difference 0 0.01 0.03 0.04 Advwertise With Us
Surprise % 0.00% 3.70% 9.40% -13.30%
EPS Trend Qurrent Qir. (Var 2020) Next Qir. (Jun 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
Current Estimate 0.23 0.28 1.2 1.25 v f
7 Days Ago 0.23 0.28 1.2 1.25
30 Days Ago 0.23 0.28 1.2 1.25
60 Days Ago 0.23 0.3 1.19 1.28
90 Days Ago 0.23 0.3 1.19 1.28
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

YORW

4.50%

NA

8.10%

4.20%

4.90%

4.20%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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Casey's General Stores, Inc. (CASY)

NasdaqgGS - NasdaqGS Real Time Price. Currency in USD

151.41 395 (-2.54%)

At close: 4:00PM EDT

Summary Company Outlook ﬂ Chart
Earnings Estimate Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)
No. of Analysts 10
Avg. Estimate 1.09
Low Estimate 0.49
High Estimate 1.85
Year Ago EPS 0.68
Revenue Estimate Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)
No. of Analysts 10
Avg. Estimate 1.89B
Low Estimate 1.61B
High Estimate 2.31B
Year Ago Sales 2.18B
Sales Growth (year/est) -13.10%
Earnings History 4/29/2019
EPS Est. 0.46
EPS Actual 0.68
Difference 0.22
Surprise % 47.80%

EPS Trend Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)
Current Estimate 1.09
7 Days Ago 1.09
30 Days Ago 1
60 Days Ago 0.84
90 Days Ago 0.84
EPS Revisions Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)
Finance Home Coronavirus Watchlists

Y% Add to watchlist

151.50 +0.09 (0.06%)

After hours: 5:25PM EDT

Conversations Statistics Historical Data

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020) Current Year (2020)

6 11
1.74 6.43
0.87 5.5
243 7.28
231 5.51

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020) Current Year (2020)

6 11
2.01B 9.29B
1.75B 8.97B
2.31B 9.68B

N/A 9.358

N/A -0.70%
7/30/2019 10/30/2019
2.02 2.15
231 2.21
0.29 0.06
14.40% 2.80%

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020) Current Year (2020)

1.74 6.43
1.74 6.43
2.36 6.44
2.4 6.25
2.4 6.27

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020) Current Year (2020)

My Portfolio Screeners Premium &

https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CASY/analysis?p=CASY

22 Visitorstrend 2W T 10W T 9M T

Profile

Currency in USD

Next Year (2021)

11

5.76

4.04

6.43

Next Year (2021)

11

9.18B

7.47B

10.77B

9.29B

-1.20%

1/30/2020

2.20%

Next Year (2021)

Next Year (2021)
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People Also Watch
Growth Estimates CASY Industry sector S&P 500 Symbol Last Price Change % Change
Current Qtr. 60.30% N/A N/A -0.28 CGNX 55.24 -2.46 -4.26%
Cognex Corporation
Next Qtr. -24.70% N/A N/A -0.16 CBRL 97.40 -4.47 -4.39%
Cracker Barrel Old Country Stor
Current Year 16.70% N/A N/A -0.17
CRI 78.20 -4.63 -5.59%
Next Year -10.40% N/A N/A 0.25 Carter's, Inc.
TXRH 47.09 -2.85 -5.71%
;\l:::n.f;)Years (per 9.27% N/A N/A 0.04 Texas Roadhouse, Inc.
CBSH 61.19 -1.94 -3.07%
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) US. markets close In4 hours 14 minutes
S&P 500 Dow 30 Nasdaq E Ameritrade’ ) yahoo!finance
2,913.93 24,349.58 8,892.88 > CBOE crossed above
-25.58 (-0.87%) -284.28(-1.15%) -21.83(-0.24%) its 200 day average Get trade ideas

Cboe Global Markets, Inc. (CBOE)

BATS - BATS Real Time Price. Currencyin USD

97.42 190 (-1.91%)

As of 11:45AMEDT. Market open.

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outiook @l  Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

16

1.54

1.48

1.59

1.1

Qurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

14

353.2M

335M

357M

280.5M

25.90%

3/30/2019

0.1

11.00%

CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020)

1.54

1.54

1.33

1.2

1.19

¥ Add to watchlist

Conwersations

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

16

1.26

11

1.5

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

13

312.77M

299M

349.9M

283.2M

10.40%

6/29/2019

1.07

1.13

0.06

5.60%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

1.26

1.26

1.27

1.21

1.22

Statistics

CQurrent Year (2020)

17

5.26

4.82

5.79

4.73

CQurrent Year (2020)

14

1.29B

1.24B

1.35B

1.14B

13.10%

9/29/2019

1.15

1.29

0.14

12.20%

CQurrent Year (2020)

5.26

5.26

5.1

4.87

4.9

Historical Data

22 2W1T 10WT 9M1T

Profile

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

17

5.16

4.75

5.72

5.26

Next Year (2021)

14

1.27B

1.17B

1.43B

1.29B

-1.20%

12/30/2019

11

1.21

0.1

10.00%

Next Year (2021)

5.16

5.16

5.33

5.31

5.33

Financials
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Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability

1 #1 STOCK TO BUY NOW ®

2 BUY OIL STOCKS NOW ®
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PREDICTIONS
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

1

15

NA

CBOE

38.70%

11.50%

11.20%

-1.90%

3.24%

21.47%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

10

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

1

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

5

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04
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People Also Watch
22 Visitorstrend 2W{ 10W T 9M T
Symbol

Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc. (CBRL)

Y% Add to watchlist

NasdaqGS - NasdaqGS Real Time Price. Currency in USD Last Price Change % Change
EATiote Lookup 23.28 -1.56 6.289

97.40 -4.47 (-4.39%) 97.00 -0.40 (-0.41%) o2y

At close: 4:00PM EDT After hours: 4:55PM EDT CAKE 22.29 -2.07 -8.50%

The Cheesecake Factory Incorpor

Summary Company Outlook ﬂ Chart Conversations Statistics Historical Data Profile Financials pAnpalysis Optygigg Holderp 42 Sustamgnbisy
Darden Restaurants, Inc.
. TXRH 47.09 -2.85 -5.71%
Currency in USD
Texas Roadhouse, Inc.
Earnings Estimate Current Qtr. (Apr 2020) Next Qtr. (Jul 2020) Current Year (2020) Next Year (2021) DIN 44.39 -1.92 -4.15%
Dine Brands Global, Inc. Common
No. of Analysts 8 8 9 8
Avg. Estimate 0.07 -0.06 4.84 6.38 B> x
Low Estimate -3.18 -5.06 -3.87 -0.82
High Estimate 2.08 2.73 9.16 10.15
Year Ago EPS 2.09 2.7 9.27 4.84

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Avg. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

EPS Revisions

Finance Home

Coronavirus

Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)
8

599.33M

396.8M

776.6M

N/A

N/A

4/29/2019
2.08
2.09
0.01

0.50%

Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)
0.07
0.07
1.92
1.93

2.14

Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)

Watchlists

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020)

572.18M
239.5M
843M
787.1M

-27.30%

7/30/2019
2.48

2.7

0.22

8.90%

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020)
-0.06
-0.06

2.45

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020)

My Portfolio

https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/analysis?p=CBRL

Screeners

Current Year (2020)

2.77B

2.26B

3.21B

3.07B

-9.90%

10/30/2019

2.06

1.79

-0.27

-13.10%

Current Year (2020)

484

484

8.71

8.73

9.41

Current Year (2020)

Premium &

Next Year (2021)

2.97B

2.6B

3.3B

2.77B

7.20%

1/30/2020

-1.20%

Next Year (2021)

Next Year (2021)

Markets News

Advertise With Us

Data Disclaimer Help Suggestions
Privacy Dashboard [{>

Privacy (Updated) About Our Ads Terms

(Updated) Sitemap

vy f t
© 2020 Verizon Media. All rights reserved.

12


https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/CBRL?studies=Visitor%20Trend&ncid=qspvitre_wddhddl5q00
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/company360?p=CBRL&ncid=qsp360_ahj8df4hjzo
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/chart?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/community?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/key-statistics?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/history?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/profile?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/financials?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/analysis?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/options?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/holders?p=CBRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/sustainability?p=CBRL
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N360801.1913355YAHOOADMANAGER/B23703422.266351946;dc_trk_aid=460589216;dc_trk_cid=127471001;dc_lat=;dc_rdid=;tag_for_child_directed_treatment=;tfua=
https://www.ad.com/?utm_source=yahoo-finance&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=right-rail
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US&id=SLN2310
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US
https://yahoo.uservoice.com/forums/917083
https://guce.yahoo.com/privacy-dashboard?locale=en-US
http://info.yahoo.com/privacy/us/yahoo/
http://info.yahoo.com/relevantads/
http://info.yahoo.com/legal/us/yahoo/utos/utos-173.html
https://finance.yahoo.com/sitemap/
http://twitter.com/YahooFinance
http://facebook.com/yahoofinance
http://yahoofinance.tumblr.com/
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N360801.1913355YAHOOADMANAGER/B23703422.266351946;dc_trk_aid=460589216;dc_trk_cid=127471001;dc_lat=;dc_rdid=;tag_for_child_directed_treatment=;tfua=
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/EAT?p=EAT
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CAKE?p=CAKE
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/DRI?p=DRI
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/TXRH?p=TXRH
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/DIN?p=DIN
https://finance.yahoo.com/
https://finance.yahoo.com/premium-marketing?ncid=userprofil_vzgptzawx38
https://news.yahoo.com/coronavirus
https://finance.yahoo.com/watchlists
https://finance.yahoo.com/portfolios
https://finance.yahoo.com/screener
https://finance.yahoo.com/premium?ncid=navbarprem_fqbo1nu0ks0
https://finance.yahoo.com/calendar
https://finance.yahoo.com/news/

4/30/2020

EPS Revisions
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

Cracker Barrel Old Country Stor (CBRL) Analyst Ratings, Estimates & Forecasts - Yahoo F||n_,anc

Current Qtr. (Apr 2020)

N/A

N/A

CBRL

-96.70%

-102.20%

-47.80%

31.80%

0.30%

9.11%

Next Qtr. (Jul 2020)

N/A

N/A

Industry

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/CBRL/analysis?p=CBRL

Current Year (2020)

N/A

N/A

2

Sector

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Next Year (2021)

N/A

N/A

S&P 500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

N/A
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People Also Watch
Symbol Last Price Change % Change
EAT 23.28 -1.56 -6.28%
Brinker International, Inc.
CAKE 22.29 -2.07 -8.50%
The Cheesecake Factory Incorpor
DRI 73.79 -4.42 -5.65%
Darden Restaurants, Inc.
TXRH 47.09 -2.85 -5.71%
Texas Roadhouse, Inc.
DIN 44.39 -1.92 -4.15%
Dine Brands Global, Inc. Common
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) US. markets close In4 hours 14 minutes
S&P 500 Dow 30 Nasdaq E Ameritrade ) yahoo/finance
2,913.93 24,349.58 8,892.88 > 2c is e
-25.58 (-0.87%) -284.28(-1.15%) -21.83(-0.24%) PB « Get research reports

Campbell Soup Company (CPB)
NYSE - Nasdaq Real Time Price. Currencyin USD

50.48 +0.30 (+0.60%)

As of 11:46AMEDT. Market open.

Quote Lookup

22 2wt 10Wt 9M1T

¢ Add to watchlist

Summary  Company Outlook | Chart  Conwersations  Statistics  Historical Data  Profle  Financials =~ Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability
CQurrency in USD .
1 &)
Earnings Estimate CQurrent Qir. (Apr 2020) Next Q¥r. (Jul 2020) CQurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
No. of Analysts 17 17 17 18 2 &
Awg. Estimate 0.72 0.57 277 2.78 3 &
Low Estimate 0.55 0.49 2.55 245
4 ®
High Estimate 0.91 0.83 3.21 3.02
5 ®
Year Ago EPS 0.56 0.5 2.63 277
/4
yahoo!
Revenue Estimate Qurrent Qtr. (Apr 2020) Next Qtr. (Jul 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021) Stay ahe.ad finance
of volatile o
No. of Analysts 14 14 15 15 markets.
Aw. Estimate 2.17B 1.92B 8.49B 8.16B
Low Estimate 1.9B 1.85B 8.13B 7.81B
High Estimate 2.62B 2.1B 8.88B 8.82B
Year Ago Sales 2.39B 2.02B 9.15B 8.49B
Sales Growth (year/est) -9.00% -5.20% -7.20% -3.90%
Earnings History 4/29/2019 7/30/2019 10/30/2019 1/30/2020
EPS Est. 0.47 0.41 0.71 0.66
EPS Actual 0.56 0.5 0.78 0.72
Difference 0.09 0.09 0.07 0.06 Adwertise With Us
Surprise % 19.10% 22.00% 9.90% 9.10%
EPS Trend Qurrent Qir. (Apr 2020) Next Q¥r. (Jul 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
Current Estimate 0.72 0.57 277 2.78 v ft
7 Days Ago 0.7 0.57 2.76 277
30 Days Ago 0.61 0.54 2.65 27
60 Days Ago 0.56 0.52 2.53 2.66
90 Days Ago 0.56 0.52 2.53 2.66
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Qir. (Apr 2020)

1

8

NA

NA

28.60%

14.00%

5.30%

0.40%

2.75%

-1.47%

Next Qir. (Jul 2020)

4

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

1

6

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

1

6

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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) US. markets close In' 4 hours ¥y minutes
S&P 500 Dow 30 Nasdaq E Ameritrade ) yahoo/finance
2,908.49 24,316.31 8,880.07 > Is e
-31.02(-1.06%) -317.55(-1.29%) -34.64(-0.39%) ¥ DNKN down Get trade ideas

Dunkin' Brands Group, Inc. (DNKN)
NasdagGS - NasdaqGS Real Time Price. Currencyin USD

62.59 210 (-3.25%)

As of 11:51AMEDT. Market open.

22 2W1t 10W1T 9M1T Quote Lookup

¢ Add to watchlist

Summary  Company Outlook | Chart  Conwersations  Statistics  Historical Data  Profle  Financials =~ Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability
CQurrency in USD [
Earnings Estimate CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020) Next Qir. (Jun 2020) CQurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
No. of Analysts 23 23 28 28
Aw. Estimate 0.62 0.56 2.63 3.17
Low Estimate 0.41 0.17 1.55 2.53
High Estimate 0.74 0.9 3.28 3.7
Year Ago EPS 0.67 0.86 3.17 2.63
Revenue Estimate Qurrent Q. (Var 2020) Next Qtr. (Jun 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021) Stay ahead Vﬂ!ilgge-'
of volatile PSR
No. of Analysts 20 20 23 23 markets.
Avg. Estimate 311.78M 301.62M 1.3B 1.4B
Low Estimate 257.25M 225.16M 1.14B 1.25B
High Estimate 332.7M 374.2M 1.42B 1.47B
Year Ago Sales 319.09M 359.34M 1.37B 1.3B
Sales Growth (year/est) -2.30% -16.10% -5.40% 7.70%
Earnings History 3/30/2019 6/29/2019 9/29/2019 12/30/2019
EPS Est. 0.62 0.82 0.81 0.69
EPS Actual 0.67 0.86 0.9 0.73
Difference 0.05 0.04 0.09 0.04 Adwertise With Us
Surprise % 8.10% 4.90% 11.10% 5.80%
>
EPS Trend Qurrent Qir. (Var 2020) Next Qir. (Jun 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
Current Estimate 0.62 0.56 2.63 3.17 v f
7 Days Ago 0.62 0.57 2.65 3.18
30 Days Ago 0.66 0.72 2.9 3.37
60 Days Ago 0.7 0.88 3.21 3.49
90 Days Ago 0.7 0.9 3.29 3.55
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

1

NA

-7.50%

-34.90%

-17.00%

20.50%

4.76%

13.76%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

2

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

2

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

2

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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©) US. markets close In4 hours 72Zminutes
S&P 500 Dow 30 Nasdaq 5] Ameritrate ) yaheofinance
2,909.17 24,313.37 8,879.39 > Keep calm and e
-30.34(-1.03%) -320.49(-1.30%) -35.32(-0.40%) trade on Get research reports
a1
Darden Restaurants, Inc. (DRI) 22 2w 10W1 9M1 Quote Lookup
NYSE - Nasdaq Real Time Price. Currencyin USD
74.69 352 (-4.50%)
As of 11:48AMEDT. Market open.
Summary  Company Outlook | Chart  Conwersations  Statistics  Historical Data  Profle  Financials =~ Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability
CQurrency in USD
Earnings Estimate CQurrent Qir. (May 2020) Next Qir. (Aug 2020) CQurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
No. of Analysts 26 20 30 30
Aw. Estimate -1.93 -0.36 248 2.61
Low Estimate -4.07 -1.46 0.35 0.32 il
Hioh Estimat ] 104 347 589 Massachusetts Seniors On
1gn Estimate . : - " D Medicare Are Getting a Big
Year Ago EPS 1.76 1.38 5.82 248 Pay Day
/4
yahoo!
Revenue Estimate Qurrent Q. (May 2020) Next Qir. (Aug 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021) Stay ahe.ad finance
of volatile o
No. of Analysts 24 20 27 27 markets.
Awg. Estimate 1.14B 1.6B 7.7B 7.83B
Low Estimate 500M 1.21B 7.04B 6.8B
High Estimate 1.42B 2.12B 8.02B 8.98B
Year Ago Sales 2.23B 2.13B 8.51B 7.7B
Sales Growth (year/est) -48.70% -24.90% -9.60% 1.70%
Earnings History 5/30/2019 8/30/2019 11/29/2019 2/28/2020
EPS Est. 1.73 1.36 1.07 1.88
EPS Actual 1.76 1.38 1.12 1.9
Difference 0.03 0.02 0.05 0.02 Adwertise With Us
Surprise % 1.70% 1.50% 4.70% 1.10%
EPS Trend Qurrent Qir. (May 2020) Next Qir. (Aug 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
Current Estimate -1.93 -0.36 2.48 2.61 v ft
7 Days Ago -1.97 -0.37 244 2.57
30 Days Ago -1.91 -0.17 2.55 2.98
60 Days Ago 2.01 1.49 6.38 6.76
90 Days Ago 2.02 1.49 6.39 6.77
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https://yahoo.uservoice.com/forums/917083
https://guce.yahoo.com/privacy-dashboard?locale=en-US
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http://info.yahoo.com/legal/us/yahoo/utos/utos-173.html
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Cir. (May 2020)

3

9

NA

DR

-209.70%

-126.10%

-57.40%

5.20%

4.18%

26.39%

Next Gir. (Aug 2020)

1

6

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

2

8

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

1

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA

Workpaper 17
Page 26 of 38



Workpaper 17
Page 27 of 38

A Home Mail News Finance
yahoo/
finance
Finance Home Coronavirus Watdchlists
S&P 500 Dow 30
2,908.05 24,315.05

-31.46(-1.07%

Sports

Entertainment

Search

Search for news, symbols or companies

-318.81(-1.29%)

My Portfolio

Nasdaq

Screeners

8,876.16
-38.55(-0.43%)

Mobile

Premium

More...

Markets

B v

) US. markets close In' 4 hours ¥y minutes

E Ameritrade’ ) yahoo!finance
HRL announces
dividends Get trade ideas

Hormel Foods Corporation (HRL)

NYSE - Nasdaq Real Time Price. Currencyin USD

47.50 -0.10 (-0.21%)

As of 11:50AMEDT. Market open.

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Aw. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

Company Outiook @l  Chart

CQurrent Qir. (Apr 2020)

1

0.42

0.38

0.46

0.46

Current Qir. (Apr 2020)

10

2.37B

2.25B

2.48B

NA

NA

4/29/2019

0.45

0.46

0.01

2.20%

CQurrent Qir. (Apr 2020)

0.42

0.42

0.41

0.41

0.42

¢ Add to watchlist

Conwersations

Next Q. (Jul 2020)

1

0.4

0.34

0.48

0.37

Next Qir. (Jul 2020)

10

2.36B

2.15B

2.53B

NA

NA

7/30/2019

0.36

0.37

0.01

2.80%

Next Qir. (Jul 2020)

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

Statistics

CQurrent Year (2020)

12

1.74

1.63

1.87

1.74

CQurrent Year (2020)

12

9.7B

9.32B

10.14B

9.5B

2.10%

10/30/2019

0.46

0.47

0.01

2.20%

CQurrent Year (2020)

1.74

Historical Data

2 2wt 10wt 9Mm1T

Profile

CQurrency in USD

Next Year (2021)

12

1.84

1.74

1.95

1.74

Next Year (2021)

12

10B

9.43B

10.59B

9.7B

3.10%

1/30/2020

0.46

0.45

-0.01

-2.20%

Next Year (2021)

1.84

1.85

1.83

1.84

1.85

Financials

Quote Lookup

Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability

yahoo/

finance
PREMIUM

Stay ahead
of volatile

markets.

Adwertise With Us

>
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https://finance.yahoo.com/calendar
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https://money.yahoo.com
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https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/^IXIC
https://finance.yahoo.com/brklivestream/
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https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/company360?p=HRL&ncid=qsp360_ahj8df4hjzo
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/chart?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/community?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/key-statistics?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/history?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/profile?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/financials?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/options?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/holders?p=HRL
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/HRL/sustainability?p=HRL
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N360801.1913355YAHOOADMANAGER/B23703422.266351946;dc_trk_aid=460589216;dc_trk_cid=127471001;dc_lat=;dc_rdid=;tag_for_child_directed_treatment=;tfua=
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https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US&id=SLN2310
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https://yahoo.uservoice.com/forums/917083
https://guce.yahoo.com/privacy-dashboard?locale=en-US
http://info.yahoo.com/privacy/us/yahoo/
http://info.yahoo.com/relevantads/
http://info.yahoo.com/legal/us/yahoo/utos/utos-173.html
https://finance.yahoo.com/sitemap/
http://twitter.com/YahooFinance
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Qir. (Apr 2020)

NA

2

NA

NA

-8.70%

8.10%

NA

5.70%

4.00%

7.98%

Next Qir. (Jul 2020)

NA

1

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

2

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

2

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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A Home Mail News Finance Sports Entertainment Search Mobile More...
ahoo" Search for news, symbols or companies - = i
YOl nancs = P Q A v
Finance Home Coronavirus Watdchlists My Portfolio Screeners Premium Markets News
©) US. markets close In4 hours 72Zminutes
S&P 500 Dow 30 Nasdaq E Ameritrade ) yahoo/finance
2,909.85 24,322.02 8,880.69 > ANC & e
-29.66(-1.01%) -311.84(-1.27%) -34.02(-0.38%) ¥ LANC down | SR reports
a1
Lancaster Colony Corporation (LANC) 29 2wt 10WT 9M1 Quote Lookup
NasdagGS - NasdaqGS Real Time Price. Currencyin USD
137.53 6.31 (-4.39%)
As of 11:46AMEDT. Market open.
Summary Company Outlook ﬂ Chart Conwersations Statistics Historical Data Profile Financials ~ Analysis Options Holders Sustainability
CQurrency in USD
Earnings Estimate CQurrent Qir. (Mar 2020) Next Qir. (Jun 2020) CQurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
No. of Analysts 3 3 2 3
Aw. Estimate 1.09 1 5.34 5.55
Low Estimate 1.06 0.88 5.3 5.49
High Estimate 1.1 1.09 5.38 5.66
Year Ago EPS 1.1 1.09 5.09 5.34
/ 4
yahoo!
Revenue Estimate Qurrent Q. (Var 2020) Next Qtr. (Jun 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021) Stay ahe.ad finance
of volatile o
No. of Analysts 2 2 2 2 markets.
Aw. Estimate 319.05M 303.2M 1.31B 1.36B
Low Estimate 318.5M 291.9M 1.3B 1.36B
High Estimate 319.6M 314.5M 1.33B 1.36B
Year Ago Sales NA 323.67TM 1.31B 1.31B
Sales Growth (year/est) NA -6.30% 0.50% 3.60%
Earnings History 3/30/2019 6/29/2019 9/29/2019 12/30/2019
EPS Est. 1.21 1.29 1.24 1.54
EPS Actual 1.1 1.09 1.58 1.72
Difference 0.1 0.2 0.34 0.18 Adwertise With Us
Surprise % -8.30% -15.50% 27.40% 11.70%
EPS Trend Qurrent Qir. (Var 2020) Next Qir. (Jun 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
Current Estimate 1.09 1 5.34 5.55 v f t
7 Days Ago 1.1 1.07 5.45 5.65
30 Days Ago 1.1 1.14 5.52 5.71
60 Days Ago 1.1 1.14 5.52 5.71
90 Days Ago 1.14 1.24 5.51 5.82
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https://money.yahoo.com
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https://finance.yahoo.com/industries
https://finance.yahoo.com/tech
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/^GSPC?p=^GSPC
https://finance.yahoo.com/chart/^GSPC
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https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/company360?p=LANC&ncid=qsp360_ahj8df4hjzo
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/chart?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/community?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/key-statistics?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/history?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/profile?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/financials?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/options?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/holders?p=LANC
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LANC/sustainability?p=LANC
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/trackclk/N360801.1913355YAHOOADMANAGER/B23703422.266351946;dc_trk_aid=460589216;dc_trk_cid=127471001;dc_lat=;dc_rdid=;tag_for_child_directed_treatment=;tfua=
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https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US&id=SLN2310
https://help.yahoo.com/kb/index?page=content&y=PROD_FIN_DESK&locale=en_US
https://yahoo.uservoice.com/forums/917083
https://guce.yahoo.com/privacy-dashboard?locale=en-US
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

NA

NA

NA

LANC

-1.80%

-8.30%

4.90%

3.90%

3.00%

6.78%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

NA

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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ya!i\ngge-' Search for news, symbols or companies ‘ = Mail

Finance Home Coronavirus Watdchlists My Portfolio Screeners Premium Markets News

) US. markets close In'4 hours 6 minutes

S&P 500 Dow 30 Nasdaq E Ameritrade’ ) yahooffinance
2,906.84 24,305.79 8,873.51 > LLY crossed below
-32.67(-1.11%) -328.07(-1.33% 41.20(-0.46%) s ey e Get trade ideas

Eli Lilly and Company (LLY) 22 2w 10WT OM1 Quote Lookup
NYSE - Nasdaq Real Time Price. Currencyin USD
154.52 064 (-0.41%)

As of 11:54AMEDT. Market open.

Summary  Company Outlook | Chart  Conwersations  Statistics  Historical Data  Profle  Financials =~ Analysis  Options Holders  Sustainability

CQurrency in USD
Earnings Estimate Qurrent Qir. (Jun 2020) Next Qir. (Sep 2020) CQurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
No. of Analysts 9 9 13 13
Aw. Estimate 1.57 1.68 6.8 7.87
Low Estimate 1.1 1.55 6.48 7.29
High Estimate 1.72 1.87 7 8.75
Year Ago EPS 1.5 1.48 6.04 6.8
Revenue Estimate Qurrent Q. (Jun 2020) Next Qir. (Sep 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021) Stay ahead b Vﬂ!ilgge-'

of volatile & PSR
No. of Analysts 8 8 1 1 markets.
Awg. Estimate 5.83B 5.89B 23.98B 25.79B
Low Estimate 5.42B 5.66B 23.72B 24.91B
High Estimate 6.08B 6.08B 24.22B 26.5B
Year Ago Sales 5.64B 5.488 22.32B 23.98B
Sales Growth (year/est) 3.50% 7.50% 7.40% 7.60%
Earnings History 6/29/2019 9/29/2019 12/30/2019 3/30/2020
EPS Est. 1.45 14 1.52 1.48
EPS Actual 1.5 1.48 1.73 1.75
Difference 0.05 0.08 0.21 0.27 Advertise With Us
Surprise % 3.40% 5.70% 13.80% 18.20%
>

EPS Trend Qurrent Qir. (Jun 2020) Next Qir. (Sep 2020) Qurrent Year (2020) Next Year (2021)
Current Estimate 1.57 1.68 6.8 7.87 v f t
7 Days Ago 1.67 1.73 6.73 7.7
30 Days Ago 1.67 1.73 6.79 7.73
60 Days Ago 1.66 1.74 6.8 7.69

90 Days Ao 1.67 1.75 6.79 7.64
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https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LLY/chart?p=LLY
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LLY/community?p=LLY
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LLY/key-statistics?p=LLY
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LLY/history?p=LLY
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LLY/profile?p=LLY
https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LLY/financials?p=LLY
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EPS Revisions
Up Last 7 Days
Up Last 30 Days
Down Last 7 Days

Down Last 30 Days

Growth Estimates
Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q¥r. (Jun 2020)

1

2

NA

LLY

4.70%

13.50%

12.60%

15.70%

12.52%

16.66%

Next Qir. (Sep 2020)

2

3

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

8

1

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

6

12

NA

NA

S&P500

-0.28

-0.16

-0.17

0.25

0.04

NA
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yahoo/

finance
PREMIUM

Stay ahead
of volatile

markets.

Lamb Weston Holdings, Inc. (LW)

NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currency in USD

61.36 353 (-5.44%) 61.36 0.00 (0.00%)

After hours: 4:40PM EDT

At close: 4:02PM EDT

Summary

Earnings Estimate
No. of Analysts
Avg. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Avg. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate
Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

EPS Revisions

Finance Home

Company Outlook ﬂ

Coronavirus

Chart

Current Qtr. (May 2020)

0.17

0.05

0.32

0.74

Current Qtr. (May 2020)

806.75M

690.85M

1.13B

1B

-19.60%

5/30/2019

0.72

0.74

0.02

2.80%

Current Qtr. (May 2020)

0.17

0.2

0.57

0.82

0.82

Current Qtr. (May 2020)

Watchlists

Conversations

Y% Add to watchlist

Next Qtr. (Aug 2020)

Next Qtr. (Aug 2020)

803.89M
763.89M
849M
N/A

N/A

8/30/2019

1.30%

Next Qtr. (Aug 2020)
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Next Qtr.
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Next Year
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Current Qtr. (May 2020)

N/A

N/A

LW

-77.00%

-50.60%

-16.50%

-3.70%

3.40%

16.87%

LW 61.36 -3.53 -5.44% : Lamb Weston Holdings, Inc. - Yahoo Finance

Next Qtr. (Aug 2020)

N/A

N/A

Industry

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

https://finance.yahoo.com/quote/LW/analysis?p=LW

Current Year (2020)
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Next Year (2021)

N/A
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S&P 500

-0.28

-0.16
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N/A
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FTV 64.00 -1.55 -2.36%
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Current Qtr.

Next Qtr.

Current Year

Next Year

Next 5 Years (per
annum)

Past 5 Years (per
annum)

CQurrent Q. (Mar 2020)

2

3

NA

8.90%

NA

2.40%

6.50%

3.53%

11.39%

Next Qir. (Jun 2020)

NA

NA

NA

Industry

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Qurrent Year (2020)

1

1

NA

NA

Sector

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Next Year (2021)

NA

NA

NA

S&P500
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-0.17

0.25
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No. of Analysts
Avg. Estimate
Low Estimate
High Estimate

Year Ago EPS

Revenue Estimate
No. of Analysts
Avg. Estimate

Low Estimate

High Estimate
Year Ago Sales

Sales Growth (year/est)

Earnings History
EPS Est.

EPS Actual
Difference

Surprise %

EPS Trend
Current Estimate
7 Days Ago

30 Days Ago

60 Days Ago

90 Days Ago

EPS Revisions

Up Last 7 Days

0.37
0.34
0.39

0.35

Current Qtr. (Mar 2020)

589.51M
577.54M
626M
N/A

N/A

3/30/2019
0.33
0.35
0.02

6.10%

Current Qtr. (Mar 2020)
0.37
0.34
0.36
0.36

0.36

Current Qtr. (Mar 2020)

Next Qtr. (Jun 2020)

522.28M
449.44M
639M
N/A

N/A

6/29/2019

15.60%

Next Qtr. (Jun 2020)
0.29

0.31

Next Qtr. (Jun 2020)

N/A

10

1.36

1.1

1.55

1.39

Current Year (2020)

2.34B
2.17B
2.53B
2.39B

-2.10%

9/29/2019

0.33

0.4

0.07

21.20%

Current Year (2020)

1.36

1.36

1.44

1.48

1.43

Current Year (2020)

N/A

10

1.54

1.4

Next Year (2021)

2.52B

2.31B

2.68B

2.34B

7.70%

12/30/2019

0.3

16.70%

Next Year (2021)

Next Year (2021)
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